LINEARlight
Data Sheet
Picture for
Datasheet
is missing
!!!
Benefits

for the connection of 2 modules. The feeder and the connector can be used for the connection at the ends and the sub modules.
Productgroup Productname EAN * S-Unit *
Ordering Guide
LINEARlight LM01A-W3F-854 4008321213921 10
LINEARlight LM01A-W3F-840 4008321343413 10
LINEARlight LM01A-W3F-827 4008321372390 10
LINEARlight LM01A-S1 4050300888002 10
LINEARlight LM01A-A1 4050300887128 10
LINEARlight LM01A-O1 4050300888040 10
LINEARlight LM01A-Y1 4008321015969 10
LINEARlight LM01A-T2 4050300887845 10
LINEARlight LM01A-B2 4008321313652 10
EAN: Ordering number per single module
S-Unit: Modules per shipping unit
*)
Note: Typical performance data are subject to change without any further notice, particularly as LED technology evolves.